Bus

Bus ER - NW#ER

Direction
HRERE — &< 85T U—FH

22 stops

Open route schedule

TR T4

=L

& Pl

FAt>Z—H

BT

A > 2—Hl

RRA 2 Z—Hl

R Rk

ZRILTHER

MEN=TH

BRei—T8H

BEAEZ=TH

SR

FAEHTSE

EVEO>ERE

SRET—T B

F
i
J

Route schedule
HRERA — &< 8TFU—FH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: ¥12ER &)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

|

44| |

== i

B g wiig

Go to website

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

A0

penStreethap contributors

BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E6%B3%89-%E6%9D%91%E6%9D%BE%E7%B7%9A-3495632400-1515180646
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E6%B3%89-%E6%9D%91%E6%9D%BE%E7%B7%9A-3495632400-1515180646
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E6%B3%89-%E6%9D%91%E6%9D%BE%E7%B7%9A-3495632400-1515180646




Direction Route schedule

EL 5T U—F8 — FRRA EL ST ) —F 8 — FRERE
21 stops Monday 14:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:30
ELB8FTU—FH

Wednesday 14:30
FRE—TH

Thursday 14:30
EOWEOERE

. Friday 14:30

T AEHE IS
N Saturday 14:30
A =TH Sunday 14:30
Rei—TH .

Route info
WMEI=TH Direction: €< 87 1) —F#i

Stops: 21
SHILTER P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
Eop ey
ZHA > 2 —Hl
e
BE
A X—H]

A2 Z—Hl

RTR

FAt>Z—FH

B %]

HET

RS T4

R


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E6%B3%89-%E6%9D%91%E6%9D%BE%E7%B7%9A-3495632400-1515180646

R NH¥MR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Niigata

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



